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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 253 GAZZANO F. 1:35.318
Migliore

1 1:48.214 10:21:58.074

2 1:35.318 10:23:33.392

3 1:53.801 10:25:27.193

4 6:47.146 10:32:14.339

5 1:52.525 10:34:06.864

6 1:51.561 10:35:58.425

 Po. 2 - # 18 GASPARI A. + 02.298
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.341 10:23:06.071

2 1:56.593 10:25:02.664

3 1:38.076 10:26:40.740

4 2:02.183 10:28:42.923

5 3:02.146 10:31:45.069

6 1:37.616 10:33:22.685

7 2:10.113 10:35:32.798

 Po. 3 - # 24 MENEGHELLO G. + 03.739
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.217 10:22:03.842

2 1:41.685 10:23:45.527

3 1:47.150 10:25:32.677

4 1:39.604 10:27:12.281

5 1:54.644 10:29:06.925

6 1:39.057 10:30:45.982

7 3:23.420 10:34:09.402

8 2:11.575 10:36:20.977

 Po. 4 - # 684 FREIBERGS U. + 03.772
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.174 10:25:09.139

2 1:47.152 10:26:56.291

3 1:43.567 10:28:39.858

4 1:41.376 10:30:21.234

5 1:50.202 10:32:11.436

6 1:39.090 10:33:50.526

7 1:39.611 10:35:30.137

 Po. 5 - # 121 TRENTO A. + 04.982
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.550 10:22:11.358

2 1:44.905 10:23:56.263

3 1:43.290 10:25:39.553

4 1:42.393 10:27:21.946

5 3:15.167 10:30:37.113

6 1:42.869 10:32:19.982

7 1:40.300 10:34:00.282

8 2:12.641 10:36:12.923

 Po. 6 - # 270 TZEMACH O. + 05.100
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.626 10:22:25.012

2 1:48.665 10:24:13.677

3 1:44.639 10:25:58.316

4 1:49.830 10:27:48.146

5 1:41.493 10:29:29.639

6 2:03.027 10:31:32.666

7 1:40.418 10:33:13.084

8 2:01.405 10:35:14.489

 Po. 7 - # 141 BELLEI F. + 06.127
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.572 10:22:24.685

2 1:47.246 10:24:11.931

3 1:46.090 10:25:58.021

4 1:41.445 10:27:39.466

5 2:04.312 10:29:43.778

6 1:42.676 10:31:26.454

7 2:06.308 10:33:32.762

8 1:47.170 10:35:19.932

 Po. 8 - # 254 COGO D. + 06.460
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.991 10:22:37.911

2 1:50.894 10:24:28.805

3 2:09.540 10:26:38.345

4 1:42.190 10:28:20.535

5 1:48.949 10:30:09.484

6 1:41.778 10:31:51.262

7 1:59.088 10:33:50.350

8 1:53.522 10:35:43.872

 Po. 9 - # 338 CASAMENTI S. + 06.491
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.000 10:22:12.770

2 1:50.930 10:24:03.700

3 2:43.626 10:26:47.326

4 1:57.888 10:28:45.214

5 1:41.809 10:30:27.023

6 2:12.715 10:32:39.738

7 1:54.852 10:34:34.590

8 1:56.728 10:36:31.318

 Po. 10 - # 225 LUCCHINI A. + 07.033
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.945 10:22:28.542

2 1:50.946 10:24:19.488

3 1:44.599 10:26:04.087

4 1:57.072 10:28:01.159

5 1:51.354 10:29:52.513

6 1:42.351 10:31:34.864

7 2:00.590 10:33:35.454

8 1:43.702 10:35:19.156

 Po. 11 - # 342 OVEN Z. + 07.039
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.099 10:22:36.370

2 1:51.765 10:24:28.135

3 1:47.176 10:26:15.311

4 2:56.820 10:29:12.131

5 1:42.357 10:30:54.488

6 1:47.882 10:32:42.370

7 1:44.553 10:34:26.923

8 1:44.227 10:36:11.150

 Po. 12 - # 262 SPANO L. + 07.149
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.129 10:22:07.366

2 1:44.576 10:23:51.942

3 1:52.870 10:25:44.812

4 1:43.575 10:27:28.387

5 1:53.015 10:29:21.402

6 1:42.467 10:31:03.869

7 1:54.715 10:32:58.584

8 1:48.172 10:34:46.756

9 1:43.330 10:36:30.086

 Po. 13 - # 215 FOSSATI L. + 07.204
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.534 10:22:29.458

2 1:53.520 10:24:22.978

3 2:09.501 10:26:32.479

4 1:42.522 10:28:15.001

5 4:02.335 10:32:17.336

6 1:45.046 10:34:02.382

7 2:02.023 10:36:04.405

 Po. 14 - # 500 ZORIACO F. + 07.562
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.926 10:22:40.583

2 1:54.778 10:24:35.361

3 2:30.328 10:27:05.689

4 1:42.880 10:28:48.569

5 2:00.885 10:30:49.454

6 1:47.862 10:32:37.316

7 1:43.109 10:34:20.425

8 2:08.636 10:36:29.061

 Po. 15 - # 200 ZANONE D. + 08.322
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.511 10:22:32.368

2 1:48.550 10:24:20.918

3 1:43.939 10:26:04.857

4 1:50.663 10:27:55.520

5 1:43.765 10:29:39.285

6 1:43.640 10:31:22.925

7 2:48.495 10:34:11.420

8 1:47.989 10:35:59.409

 Po. 16 - # 261 SALVIATO F. + 08.346
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.670 10:22:36.849

2 1:59.517 10:24:36.366

3 1:57.484 10:26:33.850

4 1:50.180 10:28:24.030

5 2:01.197 10:30:25.227

6 1:47.579 10:32:12.806

7 1:43.664 10:33:56.470

8 1:49.704 10:35:46.174

Fastest lap: 1:35.318 
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 Po. 17 - # 213 SALVI F. + 08.458
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.258 10:22:40.795

2 1:50.348 10:24:31.143

3 1:56.822 10:26:27.965

4 1:43.776 10:28:11.741

5 1:59.801 10:30:11.542

6 1:54.999 10:32:06.541

7 1:58.150 10:34:04.691

8 2:09.140 10:36:13.831

 Po. 18 - # 918 LUPANO S. + 08.895
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.274 10:22:27.196

2 1:54.017 10:24:21.213

3 1:44.813 10:26:06.026

4 2:29.547 10:28:35.573

5 1:44.213 10:30:19.786

6 2:20.677 10:32:40.463

7 1:45.855 10:34:26.318

8 2:19.959 10:36:46.277

 Po. 19 - # 567 POLATO B. + 09.042
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.962 10:22:10.313

2 1:46.176 10:23:56.489

3 1:44.360 10:25:40.849

4 1:56.820 10:27:37.669

5 1:47.939 10:29:25.608

6 3:27.900 10:32:53.508

7 2:48.389 10:35:41.897

 Po. 20 - # 442 GONZO E. + 09.127
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.874 10:22:34.830

2 1:50.249 10:24:25.079

3 1:48.088 10:26:13.167

4 1:46.571 10:27:59.738

5 1:45.577 10:29:45.315

6 1:52.060 10:31:37.375

7 1:44.445 10:33:21.820

8 1:45.787 10:35:07.607

 Po. 21 - # 231 MUSCARA D. + 09.278
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.288 10:22:15.177

2 1:45.729 10:24:00.906

3 2:07.390 10:26:08.296

4 1:44.596 10:27:52.892

5 2:04.795 10:29:57.687

6 2:11.596 10:32:09.283

7 2:46.795 10:34:56.078

 Po. 22 - # 305 SCIANDRONE G.+ 09.315
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.381 10:22:44.721

2 1:53.570 10:24:38.291

3 1:45.180 10:26:23.471

4 2:08.490 10:28:31.961

5 1:44.633 10:30:16.594

6 2:45.516 10:33:02.110

7 1:45.517 10:34:47.627

8 2:24.931 10:37:12.558

 Po. 23 - # 19 DURANTE M. + 10.170
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.221 10:22:17.486

2 1:51.114 10:24:08.600

3 1:53.992 10:26:02.592

4 1:47.476 10:27:50.068

5 1:45.488 10:29:35.556

6 2:50.231 10:32:25.787

7 1:47.113 10:34:12.900

8 1:46.767 10:35:59.667

 Po. 24 - # 660 SQUIZZATO A. + 10.268
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.203 10:22:31.849

2 1:51.751 10:24:23.600

3 1:46.279 10:26:09.879

4 2:01.922 10:28:11.801

5 1:45.586 10:29:57.387

6 2:07.671 10:32:05.058

7 1:48.537 10:33:53.595

8 2:07.773 10:36:01.368

 Po. 25 - # 107 BRUNO G. + 10.700
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.108 10:22:32.784

2 1:52.927 10:24:25.711

3 1:51.358 10:26:17.069

4 1:48.755 10:28:05.824

5 1:46.018 10:29:51.842

6 3:45.892 10:33:37.734

7 1:46.518 10:35:24.252

 Po. 26 - # 39 FINCO G. + 12.581
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.404 10:22:38.873

2 1:52.044 10:24:30.917

3 1:50.812 10:26:21.729

4 1:52.311 10:28:14.040

5 1:47.899 10:30:01.939

6 1:59.128 10:32:01.067

7 2:53.206 10:34:54.273

8 2:13.700 10:37:07.973

 Po. 27 - # 482 MARTONE A. + 12.951
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.898 10:22:53.002

2 1:56.883 10:24:49.885

3 1:50.363 10:26:40.248

4 1:48.812 10:28:29.060

5 2:04.292 10:30:33.352

6 1:49.608 10:32:22.960

7 2:10.105 10:34:33.065

8 1:48.269 10:36:21.334

 Po. 28 - # 636 REDAELLI N. + 13.394
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.987 10:22:19.780

2 1:50.286 10:24:10.066

3 4:44.260 10:28:54.326

4 1:48.712 10:30:43.038

5 2:06.493 10:32:49.531

6 1:51.815 10:34:41.346

7 2:30.301 10:37:11.647

 Po. 29 - # 66 RAMPOLDI J. + 13.827
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.156 10:22:30.517

2 2:02.524 10:24:33.041

3 1:49.193 10:26:22.234

4 4:16.626 10:30:38.860

5 2:48.447 10:33:27.307

6 1:49.145 10:35:16.452

 Po. 30 - # 281 MERCI G. + 13.853
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.867 10:22:16.758

2 1:54.044 10:24:10.802

3 1:50.841 10:26:01.643

4 2:00.294 10:28:01.937

5 1:57.729 10:29:59.666

6 1:49.171 10:31:48.837

7 2:05.826 10:33:54.663

8 1:55.100 10:35:49.763

 Po. 31 - # 738 MUZZETTO A. + 16.855
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.183 10:22:31.439

2 2:08.136 10:24:39.575

3 2:47.476 10:27:27.051

4 1:52.173 10:29:19.224

5 1:57.333 10:31:16.557

6 1:52.907 10:33:09.464

7 3:07.475 10:36:16.939

 Po. 32 - # 538 CORNIANI R. + 18.554
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.634 10:22:56.386

2 1:57.005 10:24:53.391

3 4:03.214 10:28:56.605

4 1:53.872 10:30:50.477

5 1:54.751 10:32:45.228

6 3:20.933 10:36:06.161

 Po. 33 - # 771 IACUBOI C. + 22.361
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.223 10:22:23.644

2 1:58.791 10:24:22.435

3 1:58.108 10:26:20.543

4 1:57.679 10:28:18.222

5 1:59.819 10:30:18.041

6 1:58.456 10:32:16.497

7 2:00.929 10:34:17.426

8 2:03.779 10:36:21.205

Fastest lap: 1:35.318 
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